Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Hamsini Foundations Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 16-12-2019

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

375141270

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

167663395

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

26.24

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

68439273

68439273

10.71

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3.81

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

70

609921079

70

331260869

51.84

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1256500

1256500

0.20

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

46966010

46966010

7.35

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

64

23472000

1125196132

64

23472000

639058047

486138085

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/5961
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2020-12-13 20:26:29-70b581abf47506db9ff6606f353b5811.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-13 20:26:29-64014667f110f3dd02051501bd99eb61.pdf
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