Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hamsini Foundations Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 16-12-2019

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	375141270	1	167663395	26.24	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	68439273	1	68439273	10.71	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	3.81	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	70	609921079	70	331260869	51.84	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	7	1256500	7	1256500	0.20	0	0	6	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	6	46966010	6	46966010	7.35	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	64	23472000	64	23472000	3.67	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		150	1125196132	149	639058047	100.00	0	486138085	6	